BAR MENU

DUDE BEER
WICKED WEED PERNICIOUS s
HAZE IPA
WICKED WEED PERNICIOUS s
IPA

o= WICKED WEED MILK AND s

-, COOKIES PORTER

(2]

— RED OAK AMBER LAGER $8

L

<T

& STELLA ARTOIS $8
BOLDROCK APPLE CIDER $8
WEE HEAVY-ER SCOTCH ALE  $8

SAUVIGNON BLANC $7

L PROSECCO $10

=

=  MOSCATO $10

=

PINOT GRIGIO $12
CHARDONNAY $12
WHITE BLEND $8

Ll

(7]

©  ROSE $8

o=

MERLOT $11
RED BLEND $10

(=]

Lad

oz PINOT NOIR $13

SANGRIA $8
CABERNET SAUVIGNON $11

sup Lonr D OMESTIC

COORS LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA

MILLER LIGHT

WHEAT BEER
BLUE MOON

MANGO CART
IMPORTS

CORONA

MODELO CIDERS

FLATROCK CURRANT
FLATROCK PINEAPPLE

LAGER
YUENGLING
HEINEKEN

KOLSCH
DIIRTBAG BLOOD ORANGE

KOLSCH
SEASONAL

BLACKTOBERFEST
SAM ADAMS OKTOBERFEST

SOUR
YAZOO FOEDER FRUITS

GOLDEN ALE

KONA BIG WAVE
SELTZERS

WHITE CLAW

HAPPY DAD

HIGHNOON

ALCOHOL FREE

STELLA ARTOIS N/A

$5
$5

$5
$5

$6
$6

$7
$7

$6
$6

$6
$6

$6

$6
$7

$6

$6
$5

$5
$8

$7
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RUSHHDUR

|

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

CLASSIC LONG ISLAND!

ADD A FLAVOR: STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY,
MANGO, BLACKBERRY, OR COCONUT.
*DOUBLE SHOT DRINKx*

TOP SHELF LONG ISLAND: $18

OLD FASHIONED

CLASSIC OLD FASHIONED WITH WOODFORD
BOURBON .

*DOUBLE SHOT DRINK=*

THE INTIMIDATOR
OUR TAKE ON STRAWBERRY HENNESSY

ESPRESSO MARTINI
CLASSIC MARTINI WITH TITOS,
CHOCOLATE LIQOUR, AND ESPRESSO

coQuiTo
TRADITIONAL COCONUT CREAM COCKTAIL

MADE WITH RUM CINNAMON, AND VANILLA
(7]
—

— DAYTONA

= SWEET COCKTAIL WITH CAPTAIN MORGAN,
:s PINEAPPLE, AND BLACKBERRY

o

< MARGARITA
CLASSIC COCKTAIL MADE WITH JOSE
CUERVO RESPOSADO. CHOICE OF FLAVOR;
STRAWBERRY, BLACKBERRY, MANGO, OR
RASPBERRY

CINNAMON APPLE TWIST
SWEET COCKTAIL WITH FIREBALL, CROWN
APPLE, AND GINGER ALE

PUMKPIN SPICE MARTINI
MARTINI MADE WITH TITOS, RUMCHATTA
AND PUMPKIN PUREE

PEACH RING
SWEET COCKTAIL INSPIRED BY THE PEACH
RING CANDY

APPLE CIDER MOSCOW MULE
MOSCOW MULE MADE WITH TITOS, APPLE
PUCKER, APPLE CIDER, AND GINGER
BEER.

LEMON DROP MARTINI

CLASSIC LEMON DROP MADE WITH TITOS!
ADD A FLAVOR: STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY,
MANGO, BLACKBERRY

$16

$16

$14

$14

$12

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$1e

LIQUOR

TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO

CLASE AZUL

DON JULIO
PRIMAVERA

TERAMANA
VODKA
GREY GOOSE

WHISKEY
FIREBALL
JACK DANIELS
SKREWBALL
CROWN APPLE
BOURBON
BULLEIT

WOODFORD
SCOTCH

BLACK LABEL
JOHNNY WALKER

COGNAC
DUSSE
GIN

TANQUERAY
RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN

BUMBU
CORDIALS/LIQOUR

BAILEY'S
DISORONO

RAZZMATAZZ
MELON
KAHLUA

CASAMIGOS
DON JULIO 1942

PATRON SILVER

1800 SILVER

Titos

CROWN PEACH
JAMESON
CROWN ROYAL

MAKERS MARK 46

SPEYBURN

HENNESSEY

HENDRICKS

MALIBU

BACARDI SILVER

BLUE CURACAO
PEACH SCHNAPPS

RUMCHATA
TRIPLE SEC
APPLE PUCKER




